
Třída  Class  P řípravka 1 dívky

Entrant

Jezdec Stát Soutěžící

Driver Nat.

14:29:00

 1
05.05.25

Čas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

Dat.na

Born

Průběžné výsledky seriálu

Veselá, 1. 5. 2025
VALAŠSKÝ POHÁR MTB - XC 2025

Poř.č.

Čas vyvěšení

Poř.
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Body
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1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

Celkem

Total

6

6

Zajíčková Beáta 191 BEA JEDE !     110  55   55CZ

Kulajtová Sofie 192 Bike Pro Racing      90  42   48CZ

Briššáková Alžbeta 193 CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana      85  48   37SV

Novosadová Klaudie 194 SPLŠ      68  26   42CZ

Paliesková Lilien 205      66  33   33SV

Gabrhelová Gabriella 206 Olomouc      37  37CZ

Surovčíková Lucie 207 SK EDIE TEAM      30  30CZ

Lužná Josefína 198 STAR WARS      30  30CZ

Černá Barbora 219 JAPA SPORT      28  28CZ

Nyklová Nina 2010 JAPA SPORT      24  24CZ


